Trust Board and Committees from Foundation in January 2019 GE

IrusT

Contextual Information

Meeting Dates

HR & P Comm

1/8/19

13/2/19

3/4/19

5/6/19

23/5/19

< |=< |=< |=<

< |< |< |=<

Name Role Appointed
Simon Ayres Trustee Oct 2019
Brian Benneworth Trustee Jan 2019
Stuart Coy Trustee Jan 2019
lan Scott Trust Chair Jan 2019
Michelle Smith Trustee Jan 2019
Amanda Timcke Trustee May 2020
David White Trust Vice Chair Jan 2019
Daniel Jones CEO

Emma King CFO

17/7/19




