Trust Board and Committees from Foundation in January 2019



Contextual Information					Meeting Dates						
Name	Role	Appointed	F & A Comm	HR & P Comm	1/8/19	13/2/19	3/4/19	5/6/19	23/5/19	23/5/19	17/7/19
Simon Ayres	Trustee	Oct 2019	Y								
Brian Benneworth	Trustee	Jan 2019	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y
Stuart Coy	Trustee	Jan 2019		Υ	Υ	Υ			Υ		Y
Ian Scott	Trust Chair	Jan 2019	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Michelle Smith	Trustee	Jan 2019	Υ	Y chair	Υ		Υ		Υ	Υ	
Amanda Timcke	Trustee	May 2020									
David White	Trust Vice Chair	Jan 2019	Y chair	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ			Y
Daniel Jones	CEO		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Emma King	CFO		Y							Υ	